15 Aralik 2023 Cuma

4. Kosu Saat:16:30

ikramiye
Yetigtirici Primi
Forma S At ismi
1 KILIC IBO(3)

2 KAYAFATIH(2)
3 HILAL ZAVIANI(1)
4 KUTADGU(7)
5 MAHMUT USTA4)

6 ZEYBEK AGA®)

7 SAADIN KASIRGASI(6)

8 MUNZUR(5)

Yasg
3yke

3yae
3yde
3yde
3yke
3yae
3yde

3yae

Yaris Sonuglan

1.)249.000 &
1.)71588 ¢

Orijin(Baba - Anne)
KAZBERT (RU) - ELIFKIZ

KAYAYUREKLI - DESTENAZ
YAKUPBEY - CEZA

SARRAF - YEN ZUBEYDE
TAVERINOGLU - DEMRYELE
TURBO- ASLIDILAN

SAADIN GUCU - BAYKANECE

TURBO - BHMACK

KV-7/DHOW
2.)99.600 v
2)28635¢

Siklet Jokey

60 MS.GELIK

60 MKAYA

60 V.DEMR

55 ACELIK

57 F.R.BEBEK

55 SALTAY

57 H.POLAT

57 E.GizIK

Sahip
A RIZ KOSEALI

AHM KAYA
BES. KAYA
ERK. SAHIN
ABD. GUNER
ERD. BEKVEZCI
HAK. GULAL

MUR. ARSLAN

57 kg,

3.)49.800 ¢
3)14318¢

Antrendrii
K KORKMAZ

MERT KORKMAZ
HAMVZAKAYA
FAYESILBUDAK
MOZTURK
YYILDIZ
ADN.POLAT

KKORKMAZ

Derece

1.36.84

1.36.88

1.37.31

1.37.58

1.38.26

1.38.27

1.40.18

141.91

Antalya Hipdromu (10. Yanis Giinii)

1400 Kum

4.)24.900
4)7.159 ¢

Gy AGF

2,50
2,70
11,95
4,95
14,55
6,95
28,75

24,00

23.46(2)
29.6(1)
8.48(5)
12.98(3)
7.97(6)
10.84(4)
2.89(8)

38(7)

GANYANQ3) 2,50 4, IKILi(2/3) 3,25 , SIRALI IKiLi(3/2) 6,00 £, UCLU BAHIS(3/2/1) :12,77 +, PLASE(2) :1,05 +, PLASE(3) :1,05 +, 3. CIFTE(2/3) 23,00 £
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